201 7TEZA LT77AT A —hE HIRT=DIESINZAMO]

* FERIMLTFAT DU IS—RN)—DHR DS, HIFT-DHEHFE/EHE10MBEA TITREIZE!
EHELT. SEOAVY T XAMOEATEEILEY, WIEHY 2017F4AKHE

[TIME FIVE Repertory])

00 N O G B~ W N =

mmmmmmh#h#k#-&-l>##wmwmwmwwwwNNNNNNNNNN—‘——l—‘—l—‘—‘—‘—‘—‘o
GOl A WN = O © 0 J4 o 0~ WN = O © 0 N O G h WN = O © 0 N o g h WN - O © 00 J o a h wihN = O

Again

Alfie

Alice In Wonderland
Almost Like Being In Love
Autumn In New York
Autumn Leaves

Because

Brazil

Candy

Charade

Chicago

China Doll

Come Fly With Me

Come Rain Or Come Shine
Cry Me A River

Danny Boy

Day By Day

Day In Day Out

Days Of Wine And Roses
Don't You Worry ‘Bout A Thing
Don’t Get Around Much Any More
Dream

Embraceable You

Goody Goody

Graduation Day

Here’s That Rainy Day
How Deep Is The Ocean
How High The Moon

1 Could Right A Book

1 Got Rhythm

1 Hear Music

1 Know Why(And So Do You)
I'm A Fool To Want You
I'm Gettin' Sentimental Over You
In This Whole Wide World
If Dreams Come True

In A Sentimental Mood

In Summer

In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning
Invitation

Isn't She Lovely

It Had To Be You

It's A Blue World

It's All right With Me

It's Only A Paper Moon

It's Only Love

It's Too Late

Just Friends

Just In Time

Kansas City

Lady Wants To Know (The)
Laura

Lazy River

Look Of Love(The)

Love For Sale

56
57
58
59
60
61

Acapella 62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Lush Life

Makin' Whoopee

Mona Lisa

Moon River

My Cherie Amore

My Foolish Heart

Nature Boy

Nothing’s Gonna Change My Love For You
On And On

On Green Dolphin Street

On The Street Where You Live
Opus One

Over The Rainbow

Poinciana

Polka Dots And Moonbeams
Round Midnight

Ruby Baby

Shakin' The Blues Away
Skylark

Smile

Somebody Loves Me
Someone To Watch Over Me
Something

Song Is You(The)
Sophisticated Lady

Star Dust

Stella By Starlight

Summer Knows(The)
Sunflower

Take The "A" Train

Taking A Chance On Love
They Say It's Wonderful

Time After Time

Too Little Time

Walking My Baby Back Home
What Are You Doing The Rest Of Your Life
What Is This Thing Called Love
When | Fall In Love

When You Wish Upon A Star
You Are Too Beautiful

You Are The Sunshine Of My Life

B Az

weLoxy)—
EEELTHTS

Bmg
ZICENRH B LS5
BEEOEXY
mENE

BETIW
HRIXI¥X
FLEN(REAHR)
F-&5BFT
REIFTIOARDESR
BTENELLS
&2/ Lay
YATEBS

Acapella

Acapella

Acapella

Acapella

Acapella

Acapella
Acapella

Acapella

Acapella

Acapella
Acapella
Acapella




