## 2017年タイムファイブコンサート企画「あなたが選ぶベスト10」

★下記タイムファイブのレパートリーの中から、あなたのお好きな曲を10曲選んでご投票ください! 集計をして、今年のコンサートで"ベスト10"形式でお届けします。 ■投票締切 2017年4月末日

## [TIME FIVE Repertory]

1	Again	56	Lush Life
2	Alfie	57	Makin' Whoopee
3	Alice In Wonderland	58	Mona Lisa
4	Almost Like Being In Love	59	Moon River
5	Autumn In New York	60	My Cherie Amore
6	Autumn Leaves	61	My Foolish Heart Acapella
7	Because Acapella	62	Nature Boy
8	Brazil	63	Nothing's Gonna Change My Love For You Acapella
9	Candy	64	On And On
10	Charade	65	On Green Dolphin Street
11	Chicago	66	On The Street Where You Live
12	China Doll	67	Opus One
13	Come Fly With Me	68	Over The Rainbow
14	Come Rain Or Come Shine	69	Poinciana
15	Cry Me A River	70	Polka Dots And Moonbeams
16	Danny Boy	71	Round Midnight Acapella
17	Day By Day	72	Ruby Baby
18	Day In Day Out	73	Shakin' The Blues Away
19	Days Of Wine And Roses	74	Skylark
20	Don't You Worry 'Bout A Thing	75	Smile Acapella
21	Don't Get Around Much Any More	76	Somebody Loves Me
22	Dream	77	Someone To Watch Over Me
23	Embraceable You	78	Something
24	Goody Goody	79	Song Is You(The)
25	Graduation Day	80	Sophisticated Lady
26	Here's That Rainy Day	81	Star Dust Acapella
27	How Deep Is The Ocean	82	Stella By Starlight
28	How High The Moon	83	Summer Knows(The)
29	I Could Right A Book	84	Sunflower
30	I Got Rhythm	85	Take The "A" Train
31	I Hear Music	86	Taking A Chance On Love
32	I Know Why(And So Do You)	87	They Say It's Wonderful
33	I'm A Fool To Want You	88	Time After Time
34	I'm Gettin' Sentimental Over You	89	Too Little Time
35	In This Whole Wide World	90	Walking My Baby Back Home
36	If Dreams Come True	91	What Are You Doing The Rest Of Your Life
37	In A Sentimental Mood	92	What Is This Thing Called Love
38	In Summer	93	When I Fall In Love Acapella
39	In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning	94	When You Wish Upon A Star Acapella
40	Invitation	95	You Are Too Beautiful
41	Isn't She Lovely	96	You Are The Sunshine Of My Life
42	It Had To Be You	『日本記	
43	It's A Blue World	97	いとしのエリー
44	It's All right With Me	98	上を向いて歩こう
45	It's Only A Paper Moon	99	島唄
46	It's Only Love	100	空に星があるように Acapella
47	It's Too Late	101	黄昏のビギン
48	Just Friends	102	地上の星 Acapella
49	Just In Time	103	翼を下さい
50	Kansas City	104	東京ブギウギ
51	Lady Wants To Know (The)	105	春よ来い(松任谷由実)
52	Laura	106	また逢う日まで
53	Lazy River	107	見上げてごらん夜の星を Acapella
54	Look Of Love(The)	108	夢で逢いましょう Acapella
55	Love For Sale	109	<b>夜空ノムコウ</b> Acapella
		110	りんご追分